Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 103152E  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  November 29, 2004 1
PRODUCT SUMMARY
Helios™ Polar Loop™ RF Subsystem for GSM, GPRS, and
EDGE Mobile Handset Applications
Applications
• EDGE-based wireless data services
• GSM850, EGSM900, DCS1800, and PCS1900 handsets

SKY74046
Figure 1. Helios Polar Loop RF Subsystem Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Model Name Manufacturing Part Number Product Revision
Helios Polar Loop RF Subsystem:
 SKY74045 RF Transceiver (26 MHz output option)
 SKY74045 RF Transceiver (13 MHz output option)
 SKY74046 PA Controller
 SKY77316 PA Module
SKY74045-21 (Pb-free package)
SKY74045-31 (Pb-free package)
SKY74046-11 (Pb-free package)
SKY77316
Copyright © 2003, 2004 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products. These materials are provided by Skyworks as a service to its customers and may be
used for informational purposes only by the customer. Skyworks assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials. Skyworks may make changes to its documentation, products,